Retribuciones octubre 2023

Concepto

Bésicas

Extra basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Extra Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Extra trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Extra Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social

Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

MURILLO LOPEZ, ALICIA

Neto percibido:

Retribuciones:

3.506,17
16,31
570,06
2,65

No percibe
No percibe
No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

4.095,19

2.876,49

Deducciones

220,29
0,00
998,41

1.218,70



